UCI 2019 MOUNTAIN BIKE MONT-SAINTE-ANNE

(o] I Xel o VAV LTINS L W QUEBEC, CANADA

presenten ey (K) Mercedes-Benz

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Mont-Sainte-Anne (CAN) - 29 AUG 2019

Race Analysis Women Junior
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 6 SCHNEEBELI Jacqueline Sul SWITZERLAND 16.049  1:05:03 +0:00
2:45 (5) 17:42  (2) 33:35 (1) 49:16 (1) 1:05:03 (1)
14:57 (1) 15:53 (1) 1541 (1) 15:47 (1)
2 2 MITTERWALLNER Mona AUT AUSTRIA 15.774 1:06:11 +1:08
2:43  (2) 17:41 (1) 33:54  (2) 49:58 (2) 1:06:11  (2)
14:58 (2) 16:13  (2) 16:04 (2) 16:13  (2)
3 17 FOSSESHOLM Helene Marie NOR NORWAY 15.300 1:08:14 +3:11
2:47 (10) 18:45 (4) 35:08 (4) 51:31  (3) 1:08:14 (3)
15:58 (4) 16:23  (4) 16:23  (3) 16:43 (5)
4 12 VAS Kata Blanka HUN HUNGARY 15.182  1:08:46 +3:43
2:44  (4) 18:34  (3) 35:03 (3) 51:56 (4) 1:08:46 (4)
15:50 (3) 16:29 (5) 16:53 (4) 16:50 (6)
5 7 CUTHBERT Zoe AUS AUSTRALIA 15.047  1:09:23 +4:20
2:47 (8) 18:58 (8) 35:14 (5) 52:16  (5) 1:09:23 (5)
16:11  (8) 16:16  (3) 17:02 (6) 17:07 (11)
6 10 MUNRO Madigan USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 14.889  1:10:07 +5:04
2:51 (15) 19:16 (10) 36:11  (7) 53:09 (6) 1:10:07 (6)
16:25 (9) 16:55 (6) 16:58 (5) 16:58 (8)
7 15 PIETERSE Puck NED NETHERLANDS 14.840 1:10:21 +5:18
2:49 (12) 18:57  (6) 36:17  (8) 53:24 (7) 1:10:21  (7)
16:08 (5) 17:20 (11) 17:07  (9) 16:57 (7)
8 21 SZCZECINSKA Matylda POL POLAND 14.687 1:11:05 +6:02
3:08 (33) 20:00 (15) 36:57 (12) 54:00 (9) 1:11:05 (8)
16:52 (15) 16:57 (8) 17:03  (7) 17:05 (9)
9 9 JOHNSTON Emilly CAN CANADA 14.646  1:11:17 +6:14
2:50 (13) 19:26 (11) 36:22  (9) 53:46 (8) 1:11:17  (9)
16:36 (11) 16:56 (7) 17:24 (1) 17:31 (14)
10 22 HOLLAND Cornelia AUT AUSTRIA 14.601  1:11:30 +6:27
2:52 (17) 19:31 (14) 37:08 (13) 54:24 (12) 1:11:30 (10)
16:39 (12) 17:37 (16) 17:16 (10) 17:06 (10)
11 47 BOHM Kira GER GERMANY 14.571  1:11:39 +6:36
3:03 (27) 20:25 (22) 37:54 (18) 54:58 (14) 1:11:39 (11)
17:22 (20) 17:29 (13) 17:04 (8) 16:41  (4)
12 3 HARNDEN Harriet GBR GREAT BRITAIN 14.493  1:12:02 +6:59
2:47 (9) 19:14  (9) 36:41 (11) 54:17 (11) 1:12:02 (12)
16:27 (10) 17:27 (12) 17:36 (12) 17:45 (18)
13 5 BLOCHLINGER Ronja Sul SWITZERLAND 14.364 1:12:41 +7:38
2:42 (1) 18:52  (5) 36:06 (6) 54:09 (10) 1:12:41 (13)
16:10  (7) 17:14  (9) 18:03 (17) 18:32 (26)
14 23 MAXWELL Samara NZL NEW ZEALAND 14.351  1:12:45 +7:42
2:52 (16) 20:23 (21) 38:16 (21) 56:06 (19) 1:12:45 (14)
17:31 (23) 17:53 (22) 17:50 (16) 16:39  (3)
15 31 McGORUM Anna GBR GREAT BRITAIN 14.240 1:13:19 +8:16
3:02 (26) 20:29 (23) 38:06 (19) 55:53 (18) 1:13:19 (15)
17:27 (21) 17:37 (16) 17:47 (14) 17:26 (13)
16 36 KOBAYASHI Akari JPN JAPAN 14.240 1:13:19 +8:16
3:02 (24) 20:10 (16) 37:24 (16) 55:31 (17) 1:13:19 (16)
17:08 (16) 17:14  (9) 18:07 (19) 17:48 (19)
17 33 GARNIER Noemie FRA FRANCE 14.223 1:13:24 +8:21
3:02 (25) 20:13 (19) 38:28 (23) 56:17 (20) 1:13:24 (17)
17:11 (18) 18:15 (25) 17:49 (15) 17:07 (11)
18 14 EYDT Emma GER GERMANY 14.198 1:13:32 +8:29
2:48 (11) 18:57 (7) 36:29 (10) 54:56 (13) 1:13:32 (18)
16:09 (6) 17:32 (14) 18:27 (23) 18:36 (27)
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UCI 2019 MOUNTAIN BIKE MONT-SAINTE-ANNE

(o] I Xel o VAV LTINS L W QUEBEC, CANADA

presenten ey (K) Mercedes-Benz

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Mont-Sainte-Anne (CAN) - 29 AUG 2019

Race Analysis Women Junior
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
19 8 VANDERMOUTEN Pasquine FRA FRANCE 14169  1:13:41 +8:38
2:43  (3) 19:27 (12) 37:17 (15) 55:23 (15) 1:13:41 (19)
16:44 (14) 17:50 (21) 18:06 (18) 18:18 (23)
20 4 PEDERSEN Sofie Heby DEN DENMARK 14121 1:13:56 +8:53
2:45 (6) 19:28 (13) 37:11 (14) 55:26 (16) 1:13:56 (20)
16:43 (13) 17:43 (18) 18:15 (20) 18:30 (24)
21 39 PAULECHOVA Radka SVK SLOVAKIA 14.054 1:14:17 +9:14
2:55 (18) 21:02 (29) 38:50 (26) 56:36 (22) 1:14:17 (21)
18:07 (30) 17:48 (19) 17:46 (13) 17:41 (17)
22 13 MISONOVA Magdalena CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 14.035 1:14:23 +9:20
3:00 (21) 20:10 (17) 37:42 (17) 56:24 (21) 1:14:23 (22)
17:10 (17) 17:32 (14) 18:42 (26) 17:59 (20)
23 16 WIEDMANN Tamara AUT AUSTRIA 13.998 1:14:35 +9:32
3:00 (22) 20:31 (24) 38:28 (22) 56:57 (25) 1:14:35 (23)
17:31 (23) 17:57 (23) 18:29 (24) 17:38 (16)
24 26 VALLIERES MILL Magdeleine CAN CANADA 13.988 1:14:38 +9:35
3:03 (28) 20:19 (20) 38:37 (25) 57:01 (26) 1:14:38 (24)
17:16 (19) 18:18 (26) 18:24 (22) 17:37 (15)
25 46 SANTOS Ana POR PORTUGAL 13.963 1:14:46 +9:43
3:06 (31) 20:41 (26) 38:29 (24) 56:44 (23) 1:14:46 (25)
17:35 (25) 17:48 (19) 18:15 (20) 18:02 (21)
26 11 ROBBINS Madeline USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 13.707 1:16:10 +11:07
2:46 (7) 20:13 (18) 38:15 (20) 56:55 (24) 1:16:10 (26)
17:27 (21) 18:02 (24) 18:40 (25) 19:15 (31)
27 18 STRYDOM Zandri RSA SOUTH AFRICA 13.439 1:17:41  +12:38
2:50 (14) 20:34 (25) 39:19 (27) 59:11 (28) 1:17:41 (27)
17:44 (26) 18:45 (28) 19:52 (32) 18:30 (24)
28 24 VIDAURRE KOSSMANN Catalina Maria CHI CHILE 13.428 1:17:45 +12:42
2:59 (20) 20:56 (27) 39:31 (28) 58:53 (27) 1:17:45 (28)
17:57 (28) 18:35 (27) 19:22 (30) 18:52 (29)
29 41 SARRAZIN Julianne CAN CANADA 13.297 1:18:31 +13:28
3:07 (32) 21:43 (31) 41:12 (32) 1:00:14 (30) 1:18:31 (29)
18:36 (31) 19:29 (33) 19:02 (27) 18:17 (22)
30 38 HOLUBOVA Adela CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 13.266 1:18:42 +13:39
3:08 (36) 21:52 (32) 40:54 (30) 1:00:04 (29) 1:18:42 (30)
18:44 (32) 19:02 (30) 19:10 (28) 18:38 (28)
31 28 TORRES MACOUZET Natalia Marie MEX MEXICO 13.105 1:19:40 +14:37
3:08 (34) 22:09 (37) 41:11 (31) 1:00:44 (32) 1:19:40 (31)
19:01 (36) 19:02 (30) 19:33 (31) 18:56 (30)
32 40 PESSE Nicole ITA ITALY 13.042 1:20:03 +15:00
3:14 (45) 22:19 (38) 41:19 (33) 1:00:29 (31) 1:20:03 (32)
19:05 (37) 19:00 (29) 19:10 (28) 19:34 (32)
33 19 RYAN Ruby NZL NEW ZEALAND -1LAP
3:06 (30) 21:11 (30) 40:48 (29)
18:05 (29) 19:37 (34)
34 34 BAILLARGEON Samuelle CAN CANADA -1LAP
3:09 (37) 22:07 (35) 41:31 (34)
18:58 (35) 19:24 (32)
35 42 URIST Ada USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA -1LAP
3:14 (44) 22:02 (34) 41:52 (36)
18:48 (33) 19:50 (38)
36 53 VILLEGAS NORENA Ana Sofia CcoL COLOMBIA -1LAP
3:10 (39) 21:59 (33) 41:42 (35)
18:49 (34) 19:43 (35)
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UCI

2019 MOUNTAIN BIKE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MONT-SAINTE-ANNE 4
QUEBEC, CANADA

Race Analysis

presenten ey (K) Mercedes-Benz

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Mont-Sainte-Anne (CAN) - 29 AUG 2019

Women Junior

Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
37 49 GOMEZ ANDREU Lucia ESP SPAIN -1LAP
3:09 (38) 22:57 (42) 42:42 (39)
19:48 (42) 19:45 (36)
38 45 SHIKAZE Kaitlyn CAN CANADA -1LAP
3:11 (40) 22:49 (40) 42:34 (38)
19:38 (40) 19:45 (36)
39 50 MACHO JIMENEZ Lucia ESP SPAIN -1LAP
3:13 (42) 22:56 (41) 42:47 (40)
19:43 (41) 19:51 (39)
40 25 BOBBITT Alexis USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA -1LAP
3:08 (35) 22:27 (39) 43:37 (42)
19:19 (39) 21:10 (43)
41 29 LAROSE GINGRAS Juliette CAN CANADA -1LAP
2:56 (19) 22:09 (36) 42:16 (37)
19:13 (38) 20:07 (40)
42 27 LUBCKE Holly AUS AUSTRALIA -1LAP
3:15 (46) 23:03 (43) 43:30 (41)
19:48 (42) 20:27 (42)
43 48 LAWSON Kelly CAN CANADA -1LAP
3:14 (43) 23:27 (44) 43:43 (43)
20:13 (44) 20:16 (41)
44 30 GONZALEZ OBANDO Yarela Soledad CHI CHILE -2LAP
3:05 (29) 23:50 (45)
20:45 (46)
45 51 WOOSTER Emily AUS AUSTRALIA -2LAP
3:17 (48) 24:01 (46)
20:44 (45)
46 54 VERASTEGUI DIAZ Daniela Guadalupe MEX MEXICO -2LAP
3:16 (47) 25:08 (48)
21:52 (48)
47 35 THOMPSON Phoebe AUS AUSTRALIA -2LAP
312 (41) 27:14 (49)
24:02 (49)
48 20 GARCES RESTREPO Valentina coL COLOMBIA -2LAP
3:21 (49) 24:20 (47)
20:59 (47)
37 DAUBERMANN Luisa GER GERMANY DNF2
3:00 (23) 20:56 (28)
17:56 (27)
Legend:

-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining

DNFn Did Not Finish (abandoned in lap n)
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